*PLEASE REFER PRESSURE GAUGE CATALOGUE FOR DETAILS
            Table of contents
T-01
T-02
T-03
T-04
T-05
T-06

63 12 39 63.5 62 15
100 16.3 41 100 98.4 15
HOW TO ORDER
NOMINAL  SIZE
Example
X
X
TYPE OF MOUNTING
PROCESS CONNECTION
4BM
4NM
4TM
XXX
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Ordering Example: T-01-X-X-XXX-XX-XX-120mm-0/100°C-XX-3Mtr-XX-XX-XX
02
  1/2"BSP(M) (Standard)
  1/2"NPT(M)
  1/2"BSPT(M)
www.elite- instrument.com
1  WALL /SURFACE /PROJECTION MOUNTING      7  CENTER BACK ENTRY WITH FRONT FLANGE
    WITH BOTTOM ENTRY                                       9  EVERY ANGLE CENTER BACK ENTRY
2  DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY                                    8  CENTER BACK ENTRY WITH MOUNTING
4  DIRECT CENTER BACK ENTRY                                BRACKET
T-01
AISI 316SS CASE & BEZEL**
FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
DAMPENING LIQUID SILICON OIL (-45/200 C)
DAMPENING LIQUID GLYCERINE (UP TO 100 C) EXCEPT
ELECTRICAL CONTACT
MAXIMUM READING POINTER WITH PLEXI GLASS ( FOR
DRY VERSION OF 100mm to 150mm)
MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATE
CUSTOM DESIGN DIAL
SHATTERPROOF /SAFETY GLASS
TOUGHENED GLASS
DIAL TAG MARKING
SS TAG PLATE
PS
PW
QA
PY
SJ
GH
RH
RX
RZ
SW
SX
D
    2.5 "(63mm)
F
    4"(100mm)
G
    5"(125mm)
H
    6"(160mm)
PROCESS CONNECTION TYPE
4BM
4NM
4TM
  3/4"BSP(M)
  M20X1.5(M)
6BM
4MM
ZI
ZJ
  Fixed
KJ
  Revolving/Swivel
XX  Adjustable
1U
STEM DIAMETER

160 18 29 157 160
RANGE TABLE
HOW TO ORDER
NOMINAL  SIZE
Example
X
X
TYPE OF MOUNTING
PROCESS CONNECTION
XXX
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Ordering Example: T-02-X-X-XXX-XX-XX-100mm-0/100°C-XX
04
  3/8"BSP(M)  ( Stem Dia.Max. 9.5 & 10mm)
  1/2"BSP(M)  ( Stem Dia.Max. 12mm)
  1/2"NPT(M)  ( Stem Dia.Max. 12mm)
www.elite- instrument.com
2  BOTTOM ENTRY THROUGH ELBOW
4  DIRECT CENTER BACK ENTRY
8  EVERY ANGLE CENTER BACK ENTRY
T-02
AISI 316SS CASE & BEZEL**
FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
DAMPENING LIQUID SILICON OIL (-45/200 C)
DAMPENING LIQUID GLYCERINE (UP TO 100° C) EXCEPT
ELECTRICAL CONTACT
CUSTOM DESIGN DIAL
DIAL TAG MARKING
EXTERNAL ZERO ADJUSTMENT
SAFETY GLASS
TOUGHENED GLASS
SS 304 TAG PLATE
MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATE AS PER En10204 3.1#
SS 316 TAG PLATE
PS
PW
QA
PY
RH
SW
RS
RX
RZ
SX
GH
SY
D
    2.5 "(63mm)
E
    3"(80mm)
F
    4"(100mm)
G
    5"(125mm)
PROCESS CONNECTION TYPE
3BM
4BM
4NM
ZI
ZJ
  Fixed
KJ
  Revolving/Swivel
XX
  Adjustable
1U
STEM DIAMETER
6mm  2M
1/4"(6.35mm)  2C
8mm  2l
9.5mm  2J
10mm  2K
12mm  XX
STEM LENGTH (BELOW THREAD)
100mm
RANGE

& Paper , Shipping , Offshore, DG Sets , Oil Engines
& Allied Process Industries.
HOW TO ORDER
NOMINAL  SIZE
Example
X
X
TYPE OF MOUNTING
PROCESS CONNECTION
XXX
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Ordering Example: T-03-X-X-XXX-XX-200mm-50 TO 650°C-XX
06
  1/2"BSP(M)
www.elite- instrument.com
2  DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY
T-03
FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
CUSTOM DESIGN DIAL
MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATE*
PW
RH
GH
F
    4"(100mm)
PROCESS CONNECTION TYPE
4BM
XX
STEM LENGTH
200mm        250mm          300mm               400mm            600mm
200mm
RANGE (STANDARD)
+50 TO 650°C WITH °F SCALE ( Limits of Error +-10°C as per EN 13190)  50 TO
650°C
XX
T-03
6BM
  3/4"BSP(M) STANDARD
4NM
  1/2" NPT (M)
  `
  ADJUSTABLE ( STANDARD)
ZI
SS TAG PLATE
DIAL TAG MARKING
SX
SW
       EXHAUST THERMOMETER
      PRESSURE & TEMPERATURE INDICATOR
SPECIAL FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONs
07
T-04
www.elite- instrument.com
Accuracy  :  2  %
Case  &  Bezel:  Black  Steel /  ABS  Plastic
Pressure  Element  :  Bourdon ( Copper  Alloy)
Temperature  Element :  Bi-Metal  Strip  Coiled
Stem  Diameter :  6mm  ( Standard)
Stem  Material :  AISI  SS316
Dial:  Aluminium
Pointer:  Aluminium
Movement:  Copper  Alloy
Window :  Sheet  Glass
Single Port Installation for Pressure and Temperature
Measurement
Cost Effective
Excellent For HVAC Industry
Rustproof Design
2.5” BACK CONNECTION, 1” STEM 2.5” BACK CONNECTION
3” BOTTOM CONNECTION 3” BACK CONNECTION
HOW TO ORDER
Example
X
TYPE OF MOUNTING
PROCESS CONNECTION
XXX
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Ordering Example: T-04-X-XXX-100mm-XX-XX-XX
08www.elite- instrument.com
2  DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY
T-04
FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
CUSTOM DESIGN DIAL
PW
RH
STEM LENGTH ( BELOW THREAD)
Please specify in mm ( Stem Length 65mm to 150mm)
100mm
PRESSURE RANGE IN KG/CM^2
XX
T-04
SS TAG PLATE
DIAL TAG MARKING
SX
SW
  0 to 6
06   0 to 7
07   0 to 10
10   0 to 16
16   0 to 21
21   0 to 25
25   0 to 40
40 XX
TEMPERATURE  RANGE IN °C
  0 to 50°C
50 XX  0 to 100°C
100   0 to 150°C
150
      PRESSURE & TEMPERATURE INDICATOR
4  DIRECT CENTER BACK ENTRY
  3/8"BSP(M)  ( Stem Dia.Max. 9.5 & 10mm)
  1/2"BSP(M)  ( Stem Dia.Max. 12mm)
  1/2"NPT(M)  ( Stem Dia.Max. 12mm)
3BM
4BM
4NM
  M20X1.5 (M) ( Stem Dia.Max.12mm)
  1 1/2"TRICLOVER ** ( Stem Dia.Max. 12mm)
  3/4"BSP(M)
4MM
4YN
6BM
  3/4" NPT (M)
  1" BSP(M)
  1"NPT(M)
6NM
8BM
8NM
       V LINE THERMOMETERS
SPECIFICATIONs
09
T-05
www.elite- instrument.com
Case  Length  : 1 00mm,  150mm ,  200mm
Case  Material :  Aluminium  with  Golden  Plated
Color  :  Blue
Type:  Straight  &  Angle
Stem  Material  :  Brass  or  Steel
Stem  Dia meter  :  10mm
Stem  Length  :  30mm ,  40mm ,  50mm,  100mm ,  150mm
Union  :  G1/2" ,  M22X1.5 ,  M27 X2
Scale  :  Single  Scale  °C
Accuracy :  +-2.0%
Range  :  -30+50°C ,  0+50°C ,  0+100°C,  0+120°C,
              0+160°C,  0+200°C ,  0+600°C
SPECIFICATIONs
BOTTOM ENTRY BACK ENTRY
SPECIFICATIONs